Class

Prone

Silhouette

Biathlon

HighPower

Smallbore

Name

Dennis Casey
Adrian Harris
Ed Sherry

JP Lande
Greg Hawke

Elizabeth Pike
John Hammer
Vladimir Lyapunov
Walter Warwick
Kris Nuttycomb
Roberta Smith

Mark Muskopf
Steve Niessner
Rick Clark

Earl Perry

Curtis Lehman
Warren Johnston
Brent Fassett
Jeff Holley
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Winterleague 2012 - 2013 Standings 2nd Half
Total 1-10

3855
3867
3711

2682
2492

3159
2755
2490
3104
2409
1111

3410
2870
3165

3443
3272
2963
3113
2355

11

383
388
379

298
245

313
261
288
291

141

339
300
323

345
323
297
332
237

12

388
378
383

264
281

322
303
201
288

134

338
281
300

344
322
304
315
245

13

379
387
375

259
244

319
286
271
301

159

349
282
312

351
323
309
313
273

14

388
388
369

266
205

325
254
288
318

124

330
282
309

344
327
286
310
269

15

381
364

276
161

323
294
293
312

160

331
291
321

355
335
314

16

383
375

300
157

323
289
246

101

348
279
330

347
332
302

17

382
390

289
198

318
267
248

121

349
293
318

353
318
317

390
388

311
195

310
287
237

262

347
348
303

254
239

277
272

270

350
330
305

290
256

256
243

270

330
344
295

6929
6925
5217

5489
4673

5712
5529
5167
4614
2409
2051

5794
5680
5378

6909
6574
5995
4383
3379
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